Switchgear
Enclosed switch disconnectors,
switch fuses and automatic transfer switches
Short form catalogue
3  Enclosed Switching Products 0115  ABB Low Voltage
3  Enclosed Switching Products 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Switchgear
Enclosed OT switch disconnectors, OS switch fuses and

1 / gG
>80kA
OFFNF1 OFFNA1 OFFNA2
OFFNA3 OFFNA4
OFFNB1 OFFNB2
OFFNB3 OFFNB4
OFFNC2
BS-fuse type In [A] Ph [W] Part Number
Product Hierarchy
0002100007 Order Code
Tag type: Offset
F1
2 0.9 OFFNF1GG2 1SCA107786R1001
4 1.5 OFFNF1GG4 1SCA107787R1001
6 1.5 OFFNF1GG6 1SCA107788R1001
10 1.2 OFFNF1GG10 1SCA107789R1001
16 1.6 OFFNF1GG16 1SCA107790R1001
20 1.7 OFFNF1GG20 1SCA107791R1001
25 2.0 OFFNF1GG25 1SCA107792R1001
32 2.9 OFFNF1GG32 1SCA107793R1001
Tag type: Offset, two holes fixing 20
A1
2 0.9 OFFNA1GG2 1SCN833065R2012
4 1.5 OFFNA1GG4 1SCN833066R2012
6 1.5 OFFNA1GG6 1SCN833067R2012
10 1.2 OFFNA1GG10 1SCN833068R2012
16 1.6 OFFNA1GG16 1SCN833069R2012
20 1.7 OFFNA1GG20 1SCN833061R2012
25 2.0 OFFNA1GG25 1SCN833070R2012
32 2.9 OFFNA1GG32 1SCN833062R2012
A2
6 1.5 OFFNA2GG6 1SCA107795R1001
10 1.2 OFFNA2GG10 1SCA107796R1001
16 1.6 OFFNA2GG16 1SCA107798R1001
20 1.7 OFFNA2GG20 1SCA107827R1001
25 2.0 OFFNA2GG25 1SCA107800R1001
32 2.9 OFFNA2GG32 1SCA107801R1001
A3
40 3.0 OFFNA3GG40 1SCA107803R1001
50 3.6 OFFNA3GG50 1SCA107804R1001
63 4.7 OFFNA3GG63 1SCA107805R1001
A4
50 3.6 OFFNA4GG50 1SCA107806R1001
63 4.7 OFFNA4GG63 1SCA107807R1001
80 6.5 OFFNA4GG80 1SCA107808R1001
100 7.5 OFFNA4GG100 1SCA107809R1001
125 11.5 OFFNA4GG125 1SCA107810R1001
160 14.5 OFFNA4GG160 1SCN833063R2012
200 16.2 OFFNA4GG200 1SCN833064R2012
B1
50 4.8 OFFNB1GG50 1SCA107811R1001
63 5.9 OFFNB1GG63 1SCA107812R1001
80 6.5 OFFNB1GG80 1SCA107813R1001
100 7.5 OFFNB1GG100 1SCA107814R1001
B2
125 11.5 OFFNB2GG125 1SCA107816R1001
160 14.5 OFFNB2GG160 1SCA107817R1001
200 16.2 OFFNB2GG200 1SCA107818R1001
Tag type: Central, two holes fixing 10
B3
250 24.0 OFFNB3GG250 1SCA107819R1001
315 31.0 OFFNB3GG315 1SCA107820R1001
400 38.0 OFFNB4GG400 1SCA107822R1001
Tag type: Central, four holes fixing
C1 400 38.0 OFFNC1GG400 1SCA107823R1001
C2 500 48.0 OFFNC2GG500 1SCA107824R1001
630 54.0 OFFNC2GG630 1SCA107825R1001
C3 800 68.0 OFFNC3GG800 1SCA107826R1001
S0
40
82
OFFNA 1

1)	 Four	options:	0,	5,	10	or	30	seconds
2)	 Delaying	the	switching	sequence	before	transferring	to	generator,	guaranteeing	that	in	cold	locations	the	generator	is	properly	warmed	up
3)	 Two	options:	the	duration	of	back-switching	delay	is	the	same	as	switching	delay,	i.e.	the	time	delay	is	same	for	I	-	II	and	II	-	I,	or	the	back-switching	delay	is	fixed	300	seconds
4)	 Two	options:	the	duration	of	generator	stop	delay	is	the	same	as	Switching	delay	or	fixed	5	min
5)	 Two	options:	No	line	priority,	or	Source	1	is	the	priority	source
6)	 Three	options:	No	line	priority,	Source	1	or	Source	2	is	the	priority	source
10  Enclosed Switching Products 0115  ABB Low Voltage
Switchgear - Automatic transfer switches
Selection
Description
Rated
Current
(A)
Enclosure	Size	(mm) Controller	OMD300 Controller	OMD800
H W D Part	Number Order	Code Part	Number Order	Code
ATS	40A	 40 600 600 250 OTA40E4C3SR 1TVC004014S3000 OTA40E4C8SR 1TVC004014S8000
ATS	63A	 63 600 600 250 OTA63E4C3SR 1TVC006314S3000 OTA63E4C8SR 1TVC006314S8000
ATS	125A	 125 600 600 250 OTA125E4C3SR 1TVC012514S3000 OTA125E4C8SR 1TVC012514S8000
ATS	160A	 160 600 600 250 OTA160E4C3SR 1TVC016014S3000 OTA160E4C8SR 1TVC016014S8000
ATS	250A	 250 600 600 250 OTA250E4C3SR 1TVC025014S3000 OTA250E4C8SR 1TVC025014S8000
ATS	400A	 400 800 600 300 OTA400E4C3SR 1TVC040014S3000 OTA400E4C8SR 1TVC040014S8000
ATS	630A* 630 1000 800 400 OTA630E4C3AM 1TVC063024S3000 OTA630E4C8AM 1TVC063024S8000
ATS	800A* 800 1000 800 400 OTA800E4C3AM 1TVC080024S3000 OTA800E4C8AM 1TVC080024S8000
ATS	1000A* 1000 1400 800 500 OTA1000E4C3AM 1TVC100024S3000 OTA1000E4C8AM 1TVC100024S8000
ATS	1250A* 1250 1400 800 500 OTA1250E4C3AM 1TVC125024S3000 OTA1250E4C8AM 1TVC125024S8000
ATS	1600A* 1600 1400 800 500 OTA1600E4C3AM 1TVC160024S3000 OTA1600E4C8AM 1TVC160024S8000
*	Floor	standing	-	plinths	from	accessories	below.
Bypass	options	are	available	on	request.
Other	wall	mounting	and	floor	standing